NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

DENNIS ALBERTO GOMEZ VERGARA (dalgomez)

3

Si

-585 $1,490,325 | $13,000,00 |($1,755,000| $10,000 | $12,745,32
0 ) 5

-2,406 $1,490,325 $0 (87,218,000 S0 (85,727,675
) )

-4,383 | $1,490,325 $0 ($13,149,00 $0 ($11,658,67
0) 5)

-5,637 | $1,490,325 $0 ($16,911,00 $0 ($15,420,67
0) 5)

-6,471 $1,490,325 $0 ($19,413,00 $0 ($17,922,67
0) 5)

-7,593 | $1,490,325 $0 ($22,779,00 $0 ($21,288,67
0) 5)

-8,370 | $1,490,325 $0 ($25,110,00 $0 ($23,619,67
0) 5)

-10,326 | $1,490,325 $0 ($30,978,00 $0 ($29,487,67
0) 5)

12,445 | $1,490,325 $0 ($37,335,00 $0 ($35,844,67
0) 5)

13,805 | $1,490,325 $0 ($41,415,00 $0 ($39,924,67
0) 5)

14,724 | $1,490,325 $0 ($44,172,00 $0 ($42,681,67
0) 5)

15,944 | $1,490,325 $0 ($47,832,00 $0 ($46,341,67
0) 5)

($277,173,100.00)
($24,060.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

91.48%

94.28%

8.52%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,000,000.00

$35,861.00

$413.00

$25,500,000.00

$35,861.00

$1,032.76




